CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

Croydon & District Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility, Jumping & Games Trial 4 eg§
SATURDAY MAY 25™ 2013 real food. real fresh.

www.4legs.com.au

Richard Silcock Reserve, Croydon (Mel 51 A1)

TRIAL SECRETARY: — Susan Macmillan (Ph: 9879 9100).

TRIAL PRECINCTS: Mown grass areas bounded by paths (2 sides) and fences (2 sides).
Please note: Parking is NOT available on the grassed area of the club grounds.

NUMBERS AVAILABLE: AM: 8:00 — 8.30am and through the morning as required. Exhibitors must collect numbers prior
to competing. No check-in. No vetting.

CLASHES: As a competitor it is your responsibility to inform the stewards if you are competing in other rings and it is especially
important to keep the stewards informed if a clash is likely to occur.

JUDGING TIMES: Please note the staggered starting times as follows:-
RING 1 starts at 8.30am / RING 2 starts at 9.00am / RING 3 starts at 9.00am / RING 4 starts at 10.00am.

No lunch break. PM classes in each ring will just continue to follow on from the rings AM classes throughout the day.

PRESENTATION: Single presentation at end of the day. AM Non-Placegetter Pass Cards can be picked up early if signed by
the Judge.

PLEASE CHECK: Spelling and titles will be printed on your pass cards according to the catalogue (Any word cut-offs in the
catalogue due to lack of space will not be repeated on pass cards however; pass cards will have full titles, etc). Pass cards will
also include handler info.

AWARDS: Prizes for first place. Agility Champion sashes, qualifying and title ribbons only.
CATERING: Spit roast, hot soup, burgers and snags.

This trial is conducted under the Rules & Regulations of the VCA Inc. of which a copy is available at the office of the Trial
Secretary.

200 and 300 dogs will be given an extra 10% in Excellent, Open and Master agility & jumping classes only, not Novice.
Placings will be decided on raw times.

From the Trial Secrefary:

Welcome to Croydon’s May trial

We hope you have a very successful day and that the weather is kind.

We would like to thank our generous sponsors, 4Legs, who not only make wholesome food that our dogs find absolutely
delicious, but are also kind enough to sponsor our trial.

We have a first aid kit on the inside walll just to the right of the clubhouse doors and we also now have a defibrillator which is
kept on the wall of the office. We hope we never need to use the defib, but it is there just in case.

We are having a spit roast this year for a change as well as a BBQ breakfast and lunch. We hope you enjoy it. We will also be
selling hot cups of soup (pumpkin, leek and potato and beef and vegetable) with a bread roll.

As you know trials are supported by volunteers and this time as well as the old hands there are quite a few who have just
started agility training. Thank you all! ©

Susan Macmillan
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8.30am start

CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING SC

9.00am start

HEDULE

9.00am start

10.00am start

AM

AM

AM

AM

Novice Agility (A)
Chris Shelton

Master Jumping (A)
Trevor Moore

Novice Snooker
Peter Buykx

Excellent Agility (A)
Chris Shelton

Excellent Jumping (A)
Trevor Moore

Excellent Shooker
Peter Buykx

Master Jumping (B)
Adrian Tilley

Master Agility (A)

Novice Jumping (A)

Master Snooker

Excellent Jumping (B)

Chris Shelton Trevor Moore Peter Buykx Adrian Tilley
at the completion of AM classes in each ring
PM PM PM PM

Novice Agility (B)
Chris Shelton

Excellent Jumping (C)
Linda Wilson

Master Agility (C)
Roger Padfield

Novice Jumping (D)
Peter Buykx

Excellent Agility (B)
Chris Shelton

Master Agility (B)
Chris Shelton

Novice Jumping (C)

Novice Agility (C)
Roger Padfield

Linda Wilson

Excellent Agility (C)
Roger Padfield

Master Jumping (D)
Peter Buykx

DOG
OBEDIENCE
CLUB

4(egs

real food. real fresh.
www.4legs.com.au
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CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 1 - AM - Starting at 8.30am
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207
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317

321
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402
407
411
413
418
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527
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415
416

306
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602
609
615
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506

532
535
537
543
564
565
569

575
578
580

RING 1 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY A - Chris Shelton

D.J. KLOPROGGE

K NICHOLLS & N JANETZKI (KIRSTEN NICHOLLS)

MEG LEWIS
ROSE EMMETT

JUDY KLOEDEN
KIM MORRISON
JUDY KLOEDEN
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
ELIZABETH BIRNIE
ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C A WONG

BEL ADELE KNLS/ R MCKAY/ A GUNTHER
SALLY BURGESS

CHRISTINE MCDONALD

S KOBLAR

MRS H M EAVES

KAYE GRANT

GREG STONE

KANE WHEELER

MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK
HANNAH VEDDER
HOLLIE EDWARDS
CAROL CROWTHER

DEB HART

ROSE EMMETT

LEANNE GRAY

PAUL GAVIN

MRS A ROGERS

MRS AMANDA ORBITANI
MARTA MCKENZIE

MR G MRS J MILNER
KAYE GRANT

KANE WHEELER (MEIDIANA KURNIAWAN)

ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO

RING 1 - AM - EXCELLENT AGIL

ANNE DENGATE
KELLY S HALL
BIANCA DELAHOY

MS NOLA WILLIAMS (NORMAN MORCOM)
KAREN HOLLIS
GAYLE BAXTER

MRS L JASPER
LAUREN DOLLEY
KATE DALL

MRS L JASPER

LL WILSON

MARG BOREHAM

SARAH GREENSTREET

G KISIELNICKI

DIANNE COSTELLO
CATHERINE SMALLBONE
ANNE DENGATE (CLARE TERPSTRA)
K K KISIELNICKI

GREG STONE

MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK
KIM DAVIDSON

MRS J FRY

RF ATYEO P T CLYNES

HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JDX PT
TOFFY CD JD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

YETHOLME FREDDIE

TUPPENCE DOG

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER JD

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
OLIVERJAMES RN

KIRRATAZ

ESCALADE KESIBELL

RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX JD

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX

ROZATE FINAL FLEET

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA JD

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT
BLITZITLOGAN JD

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RN CD
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD
CALLICOMA ARDRA

BINDI JD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

NOFEARINLOVE JDX

DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RE JD
CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM
T.CH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE JD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD SPD
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD

A - Chris Shelton

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD
SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDFN HTMS
MR MURPHY AD JDX
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD

JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX
CINDERELLA AD JD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
ARCHIE AD JD GD

AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT AD JD ET RD
KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD GD AD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBS
CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS
MOONSHADDOW AD JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT AD JDX SPD
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HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ROTTWEILER

BORDER COLLIE

YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE



CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 1 - AM - MASTER AGILITY A - Chris Shelton

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

1 603 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE

2 604 MSSALLY J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO DALMATIAN

3 605 RLPADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD ASSOCIATE

4 610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM DWDFS PT ASSOCIATE

s 613 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

s 614 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

7 616 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

8 617 MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA CHESWORTH) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

9 620 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA RN CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX ET HTM: GOLDEN RETRIEVER

10 205 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

11 206 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE

12 302 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

13 307 S.T.OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)

14 309 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX PAPILLON

15 312 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM PUG

16 314 LISAWHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDM RN SCHNAUZER

17 315 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS (KATE DALL) GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

18 318 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDM SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

19 401 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

20 405 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

21 406 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

22 410 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADM SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE

23 414 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

2 419 TINA CHESWORTH (PHILIP CHESWORTH) ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADMJDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

25 502 RFATYEOPTCLYNES DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDC BORDER COLLIE

26 503 KK GKISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE

27 504 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

28 507 ANNE DENGATE AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX BORDER COLLIE

29 508 MRG MRSJMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE

30 511 MS NKJANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

31 512 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

32 513 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

33 517 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

32 519 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

35 520 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

36 521 RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWI ASSOCIATE

37 522 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

38 525 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

39 526 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

40 530 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

21 533 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

422 536 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE

43 544 RF ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

4a 549 DEB HARVEY (ERCI ELLIOTT) AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFA ET JDX RN SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

45 552 SUSAN MACMILLAN (NICOLE SCHWAB) AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

46 553 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

47 555 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

48 559 G KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG BORDER COLLIE

49 563 LLWILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

so 566 MS NKJANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

s1 568 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

s2 567 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

s3 577 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JDX ADM RE BORDER COLLIE

sa 579 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
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CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 2 - AM - Starting at 9.00am

RING 2 - AM - MASTER JUMPING A - Trevor Moore

10
11
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13
14
15
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20
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22
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25

26

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

401
402
405
406
409
414
415
416
417

301
303
307
308
309
315
318

504
505
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
517
519
520
521
522
524
525
526
533
534
536
539
544
545
547
549
552
553
555
559
560
564
566
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577
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579
580

CARMEL GREEN

BEL ADELE KNLS/ R MCKAY/ A GUNTHER
SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

LUKE WILBY

KELLY S HALL

BIANCA DELAHOY

S. T. OBRIEN

ROXANN EDDY

MRS C A WONG

S. T. OBRIEN

KAREN HOLLIS

JANICE CROOKS

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS (KATE DALL)
DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MS SALLY J HAYNES

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

NICOLE SCHWAB

KATE DALL

KAREN STANSFIELD

MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA CHESWORTH)

R F ATYEO P T CLYNES

K K G KISIELNICKI

JULUJA KINGHORN

KAYE GRANT

ANNE DENGATE

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS EMI HINAGO MR DEAN CROSSTHWAITE
MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MS NK JANETZKI

ROSALINE TWAITES

STEPHEN PEARSON

MEG RYAN

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
G KISIELNICKI

RENEE PATTEN

AMANDA MURCUTT

BELINDA TEBBET

KATE DALL

K K KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN

HEATHER DONALDSON
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

PAUL GAVIN

DEB HARVEY (ERIC ELLIOTT)
SUSAN MACMILLAN (NICOLE SCHWAB)
KRIS FOUNTAIN

SUSANNA WATT

G KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE (CLARE TERPSTRA)
MS NK JANETZKI

STEPHEN PEARSON

MEG RYAN

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS G RICARDO

MRS J FRY

K K KISIELNICKI

RF ATYEO P T CLYNES
SANDRA SHEPARD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD DWDFS PT RN CD

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GDX
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

MR MURPHY AD JDX

PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDM SD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX

ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM DWDFS PT
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD

FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDC BORDER COLLIE

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

SEAMIST KIARA JDX

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS CD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD SPDX GDX
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWI ASSOCIATE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

SCOUTSHONOUR AD JDM

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

NOFEARINLOVE JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFA ET JDX RN SPDX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE ADX JDX

CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JDX ADM RE

MOONSHADDOW AD JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT AD JDX SPD

CLANCY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM
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AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

RING 2 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING A - Trevor Moore

304
310
313
316
317
322
323

403
412
418

501
506
515
518
527
529
530
531
532
535
537
540
542
543
548
558
562
565
569
571
573
574
576

606
609
611
618
621

516
523
528
538
541
546
550
551
554
556
557
570

305
311

407
411
413
514

MEG RYAN

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MR R MRS S DIXON

GAYLE BAXTER

ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MRS C A WONG

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ANNE DENGATE
MRS K MR G TAYLOR
MRS H M EAVES

SANDRA SHEPARD

LL WILSON

KANE WHEELER

MRS K MR G TAYLOR
HANNAH VEDDER

CAROL CROWTHER

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MARG BOREHAM

SARAH GREENSTREET

G KISIELNICKI

DIANNE COSTELLO

ROSE EMMETT

LEANNE GRAY

CATHERINE SMALLBONE
MRS A ROGERS

MARTA MCKENZIE

KAYE GRANT

K K KISIELNICKI

GREG STONE

MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK
MRS K MR G TAYLOR
ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO
MRS. EMI HINAGO MR. DEAN CROSSTHWAITE

LISETTE MARLEY
LAUREN DOLLEY
MRS K MR G TAYLOR
ROSE EMMETT

MRS L JASPER

MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK

R F ATYEO

HOLLIE EDWARDS

DEB HART

CHRISTNE GRAHAM

CATHERINE WEBB

BORDARITA KENNELS (HEATHER TILLEY)
CARMEL GREEN

FIONA SHELTON

SHARON YOUNG

MRS AMANDA ORBITANI

KANE WHEELER (MEIDIANA KURNIAWAN)

D.J. KLOPROGGE
K NICHOLLS & N JANETZKI (KIRSTEN NICHOLLS)
SUE GONELLI

JUDY KLOEDEN
JUDY KLOEDEN

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS L JASPER

SALLY BURGESS
CHRISTINE MCDONALD
S KOBLAR

GREG STONE

CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - Trevor Moore

HUGO WEAVING TD JD

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD AD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX JD

SASSI AD JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
BLITZITLOGAN JD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
ARCHIE AD JD GD

AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT AD JD ET RD
BINDI JD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD GD AD

DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RE JD

T.CH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE JD
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD SPD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBS
AUSSIE MIARN JD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD
GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD
CINDERELLA AD JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

TOFFY CD JD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RN CD
CALLICOMA ARDRA

CH KALASKA UGO SWIFT LEA
RAIMAR TRIGGER

CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT FM
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL

TOBY GATSAY

CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE

HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN
YETHOLME FREDDIE

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
LUCILLEBALL

OLIVERJAMES RN
KIRRATAZ

ESCALADE KESIBELL
ROZATE FINAL FLEET
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ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE
SCHNAUZER
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE
SCHIPPERKE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
SAMOYED

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 3 - AM - Starting at 9.00am

RING 3 - AM - NOVICE SNOOKER - Peter Buykx

605
611
619

205

309
310
313
314
316

406
412
416
418

515
518
529
535
543
560
570
571
573

R L PADFIELD
MRS K MR G TAYLOR
AMANDA MURCUTT

TAMMY BEATTIE

JANICE CROOKS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MR R MRS S DIXON

LISA WHITE

GAYLE BAXTER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS K MR G TAYLOR
BIANCA DELAHOY
MRS H M EAVES

KANE WHEELER

MRS K MR G TAYLOR

CAROL CROWTHER

G KISIELNICKI

CATHERINE SMALLBONE

MR G MRS J MILNER

KANE WHEELER (MEIDIANA KURNIAWAN)
MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK

MRS K MR G TAYLOR

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD
NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX

PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD AD
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDM RN
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD GD AD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBS
AUSSIE MIARN JD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON
SCHIPPERKE
SCHNAUZER
SCHNAUZER
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
POODLE (MINIATURE)
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

RING 3 - AM - EXCELLENT SNOOKER - Peter Buykx

10
11
12
13

504
519
559
524
534
544
520

404
419

306
318
320
323

JULUJA KINGHORN

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
G KISIELNICKI

BELINDA TEBBET

ANNE WARREN

R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)

G KISIELNICKI

BORDARITA KENNELS (HEATHER TILLEY)
TINA CHESWORTH (PHILIP CHESWORTH)

MS NOLA WILLIAMS (NORMAN MORCOM)
DAWN GLANVILLE

ROXANN EDDY

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD SPDX GDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADMJDX GD SPDX ADO SD

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDFN HTMS

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDM SD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
SCHIPPERKE

RING 3 - AM - MASTER SNOOKER - Peter Buykx

10

502
508
521
563
579

202
204

302
303

405

R F ATYEO P T CLYNES
MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

LL WILSON

K K KISIELNICKI

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C A WONG

SCOTT FLETCHER

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDC BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWI ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
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BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER



CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 4 - AM - Starting at 10.00am

RING 4 - AM - MASTER JUMPING B - Adrian Tilley

10

11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

603
604
605
610
613
614
616
617

202
205
206

401
402
405
406
414
415
416
417

502
503
505
508
509
510
511
512
513
517
519
520
521
522
524
525
526
533
534
536
539
544
545
547
549
552
553
555
559
560
564
567
568
572
575
578
579
580

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MS SALLY J HAYNES

R L PADFIELD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

NICOLE SCHWAB

KAREN STANSFIELD

MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA CHESWORTH)

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE
KIM MORRISON

ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE

S. T. OBRIEN

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS (KATE DALL)
DAWN GLANVILLE

CARMEL GREEN

BEL ADELE KNLS/ R MCKAY/ A GUNTHER
SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

LUKE WILBY

KELLY S HALL

BIANCA DELAHOY

S. T. OBRIEN

R F ATYEO P T CLYNES
K K G KISIELNICKI
KAYE GRANT

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS. EMI HINAGO MR. DEAN CROSSTHWAITE

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MS NK JANETZKI

ROSALINE TWAITES

STEPHEN PEARSON

MEG RYAN

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
G KISIELNICKI

RENEE PATTEN

AMANDA MURCUTT

BELINDA TEBBET

KATE DALL

K K KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN

HEATHER DONALDSON
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

PAUL GAVIN

DEB HARVEY (ERIC ELLIOTT)
SUSAN MACMILLAN (NICOLE SCHWAB)
KRIS FOUNTAIN

SUSANNA WATT

G KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE (CLARE TERPSTRA)
MR GARRY C HEINZE

STEPHEN PEARSON

MEG RYAN

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS J FRY

K K KISIELNICKI

R F ATYEO P T CLYNES

ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM DWDFS PT
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX
MOPSIE JDX ADX

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GDX
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDM SD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDC BORDER COLLIE

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
SEAMIST KIARA JDX

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS CD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD SPDX GDX
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWI ASSOCIATE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

SCOUTSHONOUR AD JDM

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

NOFEARINLOVE JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFA ET JDX RN SPDX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE ADX JDX

CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

MOONSHADDOW AD JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT AD JDX SPD
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AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE



CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 4 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - Adrian Tilley

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

501
506
515
518
527
529
530
531
532
535
537
540
542
543
557
558
561
562
565
569
571
573
574
576

606
609
618

304
308
313
316
317
320

412
418

SANDRA SHEPARD

LL WILSON

KANE WHEELER

MRS K MR G TAYLOR
HANNAH VEDDER

CAROL CROWTHER

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MARG BOREHAM

SARAH GREENSTREET

G KISIELNICKI

DIANNE COSTELLO

ROSE EMMETT

LEANNE GRAY

CATHERINE SMALLBONE
MRS AMANDA ORBITANI
MARTA MCKENZIE

JULUJA KINGHORN

KAYE GRANT

K K KISIELNICKI

GREG STONE

MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK
MRS K MR G TAYLOR
ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO
MRS. EMI HINAGO MR. DEAN CROSSTHWAITE

LISETTE MARLEY
LAUREN DOLLEY
ROSE EMMETT

MEG RYAN

KAREN HOLLIS

MR R MRS S DIXON
GAYLE BAXTER
ELIZABETH BIRNIE
ROXANN EDDY

MRS K MR G TAYLOR
MRS H M EAVES

SASSI AD JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
BLITZITLOGAN JD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
ARCHIE AD JD GD

AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT AD JD ET RD
BINDI JD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD GD AD

CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM

T.CH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE JD
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD SPD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBS
AUSSIE MIARN JD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD
GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD
CINDERELLA AD JD
TOFFY CDJD

HUGO WEAVING TD JD

MR MURPHY AD JDX

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD AD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX JD
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ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL



CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

| RING 1 - PM - Follow on from completion of AM classes |

RING 1 - PM - NOVICE AGILITY B - Chris Shelton

1 608 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JDX PT ROTTWEILER

2 618 ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JD BORDER COLLIE

3 515 KANE WHEELER JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

4 516 MRSMHMRIJFWIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

s 528 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RN CD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

6 529 CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
7 540 ROSE EMMETT BINDI JD ASSOCIATE

s 542 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

9 547 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JDX ASSOCIATE

10 558 MARTA MCKENZIE T.CH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE JD BORDER COLLIE

11 562 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD SPD WHIPPET

12 570 KANE WHEELER (MEIDIANA KURNIAWAN) OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

13 574 ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD BORDER COLLIE

14 402 BEL ADELE KNLS/ R MCKAY/ A GUNTHER BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX BORDER COLLIE

15 407 SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE

16 411 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ ASSOCIATE

17 413 SKOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE

18 418 MRS H M EAVES RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
19 317 ELIZABETH BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE

20 320 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
21 321 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

22 322 MRS CAWONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD SCHIPPERKE

23 201 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN YORKSHIRE TERRIER

24 207 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE ASSOCIATE

RING 1 - PM - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - Chris Shelton

1 306 MSNOLA WILLIAMS (NORMAN MORCOM) BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDFN HTMS POODLE (MINIATURE)
2 313 MRRMRSS DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD AD SCHNAUZER

3 316 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD PAPILLON

4 415 KELLY S HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

s 416 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
6 602 MRS LJASPER JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE

7 606 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD IRISH SETTER

8 609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE

9 621 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

10 501 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE

1 531 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE AD JD GD ASSOCIATE

12 532 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD ASSOCIATE

13 535 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD BORDER COLLIE

14 537 DIANNE COSTELLO CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT AD JD ET RD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
15 543 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD GD AD ASSOCIATE

16 564 ANNE DENGATE (CLARE TERPSTRA) ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE

17 565 K KKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD BORDER COLLIE

18 569 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
19 571 MRS M H MR F WIDELOCK T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBS AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
20 575 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

21 578 MRS J FRY MOONSHADDOW AD JDX ASSOCIATE

22 580 RFATYEOPTCLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
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RING 1 - PM - MASTER AGILITY B - Chris Shelton

CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

1 502 RFATYEOPTCLYNES DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDC BORDER COLLIE

2 503 KKGKISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE

3 504 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

4 507 ANNE DENGATE AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX BORDER COLLIE

s 508 MR G MRSJMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE

s 511 MS NKJANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

7 512 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

s 517 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

9 519 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

10 520 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

11 521 RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWI ASSOCIATE

12 522 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

13 525 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

14 526 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

15 530 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

16 533 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

17 536 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE

18 544 RF ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

19 549 DEB HARVEY (ERCI ELLIOTT) AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFA ET JDX RN SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

20 552 SUSAN MACMILLAN (NICOLE SCHWAB) AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

21 553 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

22 555 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

23 559 G KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG BORDER COLLIE

22 566 MS NKJANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

25 567 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

26 577 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JDX ADM RE BORDER COLLIE

27 579 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

28 202 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

29 205 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

30 302 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

31 303 MRS CAWONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

32 307 S.T.OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)

33 312 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM PUG

32 314 LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDM RN SCHNAUZER

35 315 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS (KATE DALL) GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

3s 318 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDM SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

37 401 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

3s 404 BORDARITA KENNELS (HEATHER TILLEY) CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

39 405 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

40 406 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

41 410 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADM SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE

42 414 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

43 419 TINA CHESWORTH (PHILIP CHESWORTH) ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADMJDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

44 604 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO DALMATIAN

45 610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM DWDFS PT ASSOCIATE

46 613 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

47 614 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

48 616 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

49 617 MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA CHESWORTH) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

so 620 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA RN CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX ET HTM: GOLDEN RETRIEVER
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CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

| RING 2 - PM - Follow on from completion of AM classes |

RING 2 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING C - Linda Wilson

1 304 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE

2 310 MSROCHELLE MANDERSON CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN SCHIPPERKE

3 316 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD PAPILLON

4 317 ELIZABETH BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE

s 319 WENDY MATTHEWS PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD POODLE (TOY)

s 320 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
7 321 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

s 322 MRS CAWONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD SCHIPPERKE

9 323 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS SCHIPPERKE

10 403 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD BORDER COLLIE

11 412 MRS KMRGTAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
12 418 MRS HM EAVES RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
13 515 KANE WHEELER JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
14 518 MRS KMRGTAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
15 527 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN JD ASSOCIATE

16 529 CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
17 530 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

18 531 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE AD JD GD ASSOCIATE

19 532 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD ASSOCIATE

20 535 GKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD BORDER COLLIE

21 537 DIANNE COSTELLO CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT AD JD ET RD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
22 542 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

23 543 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD GD AD ASSOCIATE

22 548 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RE JD ASSOCIATE

25 558 MARTA MCKENZIE T.CH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE JD BORDER COLLIE

26 561 JULIJA KINGHORN ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
27 562 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD SPD WHIPPET

28 565 K KKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD BORDER COLLIE

29 569 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
30 571 MRS MHMRJFWIDELOCK T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBS AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

31 573 MRS KMR G TAYLOR AUSSIE MIARN JD ASSOCIATE

32 574 ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD BORDER COLLIE

33 576 MRS. EMI HINAGO MR. DEAN CROSSTHWAITE GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD BORDER COLLIE

34 606 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD IRISH SETTER

35 609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE

3 611 MRS KMR G TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE

37 621 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

RING 2 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING C - Linda Wilson

1 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR BORDER COLLIE

2 201 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN YORKSHIRE TERRIER

3 207 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE ASSOCIATE

4 305 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

s 407 SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE

6 411 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ ASSOCIATE

7 413 SKOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE

g 516 MRS MHMRIJFWIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

9 523 RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN BORDER COLLIE

10 528 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RN CD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

11 541 CHRISTNE GRAHAM CH KALASKA UGO SWIFT LEA SAMOYED

12 546 CATHERINE WEBB RAIMAR TRIGGER AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

13 550 BORDARITA KENNELS (HEATHER TILLEY) CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE

14 551 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT FM BORDER COLLIE

15 554 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL BORDER COLLIE

16 556 SHARON YOUNG TOBY GATSAY ASSOCIATE

17 557 MRS AMANDA ORBITANI CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
18 570 KANE WHEELER (MEIDIANA KURNIAWAN) OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
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CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 3 - PM - Follow on from completion of AM classes

RING 3 - PM - MASTER AGILITY C - Roger Padfield

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

1 603 MRS IJENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE

2 604 MSSALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO DALMATIAN

3 610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM DWDFS PT ASSOCIATE

4 613 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

s 614 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

s 616 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

7 617 MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA CHESWORTH) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD BORDER COLLIE

s 620 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA RN CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX ET HTM: GOLDEN RETRIEVER

9 204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE

10 205 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

11 302 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

12 307 S.T.OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)

13 309 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX PAPILLON

14 312 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM PUG

15 314 LISAWHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME ADX JDM RN SCHNAUZER

16 315 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS (KATE DALL) GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

17 318 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDM SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

18 401 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

19 405 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

20 406 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

21 408 M A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

22 410 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADM SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE

23 419 TINA CHESWORTH (PHILIP CHESWORTH) ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADMJDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

24 502 RFATYEOPTCLYNES DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDC BORDER COLLIE

25 503 KK G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE

26 504 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

27 507 ANNE DENGATE AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX BORDER COLLIE

28 508 MR G MRSJ MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS BORDER COLLIE

29 511 MS NKJANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

30 512 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

31 517 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

32 519 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

33 520 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

34 521 RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWI ASSOCIATE

35 522 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

36 525 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

37 526 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

38 530 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

39 533 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

420 534 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

41 536 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE

422 544 RFATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

43 549 DEB HARVEY (ERCI ELLIOTT) AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFA ET JDX RN SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

44 552 SUSAN MACMILLAN (NICOLE SCHWAB) AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

45 553 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

46 555 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

47 559 G KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG BORDER COLLIE

48 566 MS NKJANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

49 567 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

so 577 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JDX ADM RE BORDER COLLIE

s1 579 KK KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

s2 581 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
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10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24

25

26

27

28

RING 3 - PM - EXCELLENT AGIL - Roger Padfield

505
515
516
528
529
538
540
542
547
548

402
411
412
413
418

305
317
321
322

201

608
618

313
316
323

403
415
416

501
531
532
535
537
543
564
565
569
571
575
578
580

606
609
615

RING 3 - PM - NOVICE AGI

KAYE GRANT

KANE WHEELER

MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK
HOLLIE EDWARDS

CAROL CROWTHER

DEB HART

ROSE EMMETT

LEANNE GRAY

PAUL GAVIN

MRS A ROGERS

MARTA MCKENZIE

MR G MRS J MILNER

KAYE GRANT

KANE WHEELER (MEIDIANA KURNIAWAN)
ROSALINE TWAITES DR R ATYEO

BEL ADELE KNLS/ R MCKAY/ A GUNTHER
CHRISTINE MCDONALD

MRS K MR G TAYLOR

S KOBLAR

MRS H M EAVES

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C A WONG

JUDY KLOEDEN
JUDY KLOEDEN

MEG LEWIS
ROSE EMMETT

MR R MRS S DIXON
GAYLE BAXTER
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ANNE DENGATE
KELLY S HALL
BIANCA DELAHOY

SANDRA SHEPARD

MARG BOREHAM

SARAH GREENSTREET

G KISIELNICKI

DIANNE COSTELLO
CATHERINE SMALLBONE
ANNE DENGATE (CLARE TERPSTRA)
K K KISIELNICKI

GREG STONE

MRS M H MR J F WIDELOCK
KIM DAVIDSON

MRS J FRY

R FATYEO P T CLYNES

LISETTE MARLEY
LAUREN DOLLEY
KATE DALL

MRS LJASPER

CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA JD

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RN CD
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD
CALLICOMA ARDRA

BINDI JD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

NOFEARINLOVE JDX

DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RE JD

T.CH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE JD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD SPD
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
KIRRATAZ

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
ESCALADE KESIBELL

RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX JD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER JD

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN
YETHOLME FREDDIE

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JDX PT

TOFFY CD JD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JD AD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD
SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

SASSI AD JD

ARCHIE AD JD GD

AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT AD JD ET RD
KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD GD AD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBS
CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS
MOONSHADDOW AD JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT AD JDX SPD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) AD JD
CINDERELLA AD JD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD
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C - Roger Padfield

WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE

YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

ROTTWEILER
BORDER COLLIE

SCHNAUZER
PAPILLON
SCHIPPERKE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE



CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

| RING 4 - PM - Follow on from completion of AM classes |
RING 4 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING D - Peter Buykx

1201 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN YORKSHIRE TERRIER
2 203 KIM MORRISON TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT ASSOCIATE

3 207 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE ASSOCIATE

4 208 MRS. M. P.JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE

s 407 SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE

s 411 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ ASSOCIATE

7 413 SKOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE

g 516 MRSMHMRIJFWIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
9 523 RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN BORDER COLLIE

10 528 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RN CD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
11 538 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
12 541 CHRISTNE GRAHAM CH KALASKA UGO SWIFT LEA SAMOYED

13 546 CATHERINE WEBB RAIMAR TRIGGER AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
14 550 BORDARITA KENNELS (HEATHER TILLEY) CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE

15 551 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT FM BORDER COLLIE

16 554 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL BORDER COLLIE

17 556 SHARON YOUNG TOBY GATSAY ASSOCIATE

18 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR BORDER COLLIE

VI WO Added Piavosrs
VI WO Added Salt o Sogr
VI o Vireming & Mincrals
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CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

RING 4 - PM - MASTER JUMPING D - Peter Buykx

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

502
503
504
505
508
510
511
512
513
517
519
520
521
522
524
525
526
533
534
536
539
544
545
547
549
552
553
555
559
560
564
567
568
572
575
577
578
579
580
581

RF ATYEO P T CLYNES

K K G KISIELNICKI

JULIJA KINGHORN

KAYE GRANT

MR G MRS J MILNER

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MS NK JANETZKI

ROSALINE TWAITES

STEPHEN PEARSON

MEG RYAN

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
G KISIELNICKI

RENEE PATTEN

AMANDA MURCUTT

BELINDA TEBBET

KATE DALL

K K KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN

HEATHER DONALDSON
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

PAUL GAVIN

DEB HARVEY (ERCI ELLIOTT)
SUSAN MACMILLAN (NICOLE SCHWAB)
KRIS FOUNTAIN

SUSANNA WATT

G KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

ANNE DENGATE (CLARE TERPSTRA)
MR GARRY C HEINZE

STEPHEN PEARSON

MEG RYAN

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS G RICARDO

MRS J FRY

K K KISIELNICKI

R FATYEO P T CLYNES
SANDRA SHEPARD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDC BORDER COLLIE

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM HSAS CD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD SPDX GDX
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWI ASSOCIATE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADX JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

SCOUTSHONOUR AD JDM

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

NOFEARINLOVE JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFA ET JDX RN SPDX

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDG
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE ADX JDX

CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME JDX ADM RE

MOONSHADDOW AD JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT AD JDX SPD

CLANCY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

4(egs

real food. real fresh.
www.4legs.com.au

Page 16 of 17

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE



CROYDON AGILITY, JUMPING GAMES TRIAL - Saturday May 25th 2013

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

202
204
205
206

401
402
405
406
408
409
415
416
417

603
604
610
613
614
615
616
617

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
TAMMY BEATTIE

KIM MORRISON

MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS C A WONG

S. T. OBRIEN

KAREN HOLLIS

JANICE CROOKS

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS (KATE DALL)
DAWN GLANVILLE

CARMEL GREEN

BEL ADELE KNLS/ R MCKAY/ A GUNTHER
SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

M A SCHNIDER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KELLY S HALL

BIANCA DELAHOY

S. T. OBRIEN

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MS SALLY J HAYNES

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

NICOLE SCHWAB

KATE DALL

KAREN STANSFIELD

MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA CHESWORTH)

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDX

MOPSIE JDX ADX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDM SDX GD SPD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
MR MURPHY AD JDX

PAPCO HARVIE JDX ADX

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM3 GD SDX SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RE ADM JDM SD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD DWDFS PT RN CD
SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM DWDFS PT
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD

FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD

DOG

OBEDIENCE

CLUB
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ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE



